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Recommended Double-D Panel Cutout
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Notes: - -O-
1. Material and Finish: |
- Receptacle Housing & Protective Cover: Die-Cast, Nickel Plated ©28.00+005 209720 333
- Panel Gasket: NBR, Color: Black ’
- M3 Mounting Hardware: Stainless Steel Recommanded Round Panel Cutout
includes 4 x (screw + nut + flat washer + spring lock washer)
- Cover Gasket: Silcon, Color: White Description Part Number
- Ball Chain Assembly, Copper Alloy and Stainless steel, Nickel Plated - - -
Duplex LC Adaptor Assembly: N!cte: PIIated D!e-Cast DupIIex LC Slnlg!e Mode Receptalcle + Cover Asselmbly 17-300700
- Housing: Mod. PPO , UL94 V-0, Color: NI.C el Plated D|.e-Cast Duplex LC Multi Mode Receptacle Cover Assembly 17-300710
SM Blue/MM Beige/APC SM Green Nickel Plated Die-cast Duplex LC APC Single Mode Receptacle Cover Assembly 17-300720
- Alignment Sleeves: SM Ceramic/MM Phosphor Bronze 3o Customer Tolerance . L
- Dust Cap: PP, Color: Neutral transparent 8 5|3 " Scale: Dim. in_mm
- Operating Temperature: -40°C to +85°C g2 8 E Neme Tie PoprovaiDate |3 e 13133 futodesk | Material: See Notes
2. Connector can be front or rear mounted to a goz8 |2 AR o
' 2828 |2 lle: .
maximum panel thickness of 3.2mm. 20t |2 22y e e ™ P67 Industrial Duplex LC
3. IP67 rated when covered or fully mated with Egég 2 ond | Apri7 | dorawdy | Receptacle (with Flange) + Cover Kit
the appropriate mating connector §§’§§ & Norm Nickel Plated Zinc Die-Cast Version
i Soeo b - . DIN
4. Hardware shipped unassembled T HE fﬁ" 7T Drawing No.: 17K1A327 o
23212
Directive 2002/95/EC RoHS Compliant | | 522 [=] 2 | original I.I- . Sheet
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